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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Gorzów Wlkp., 2- - 3-5-2015

Konkurencja 19 Kobiet, 200m grzbietowy 14 lat i starsi
2015-05-02 - 18:55 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat i starsi

1. TCHÓRZ Alicja 92 Juvenia Wrocław 2:14.40 786 31.32 34.67 34.98 33.43
2. WÓJTOWICZ Gabriela 95 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 2:20.65 686 32.29 35.82 36.79 35.75
3. SŁUPEK Roksana 99 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:28.54 582 34.50 37.41 38.45 38.18
4. SKORUPA Monik 99 Vega Dobrodzień 2:30.77 557 35.70 38.39 39.20 37.48
5. WORONIECKA Weronika 98 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:31.94 544 35.71 38.20 39.37 38.66
6. JUJECZKA Martyna 99 Warta Poznań 2:33.07 532 35.71 38.18 40.09 39.09
7. ADAMSKA Alicja 00 Aligator Gorzyce 2:33.54 527 36.78 39.20 39.76 37.80
8. MIĄSKO Julia 01 Neptun Stargard 2:34.72 515 37.11 40.20 40.08 37.33
9. TOMKOWICZ Wiktoria 00 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:37.16 491 36.74 39.65 40.97 39.80

10. NIEWIADOMSKA Wiktoria 01 Swim Płock 2:38.61 478 36.48 39.95 41.76 40.42
11. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 2:38.89 475 38.78 40.13 41.01 38.97
12. HARTLIEB Klaudia 00 Shark Rudna 2:40.39 462 37.75 41.40 41.73 39.51
13. GRZESZAK Wiktoria 01 Słowianka Gorzów 2:40.53 461 38.62 41.16 41.56 39.19
14. WOLSKA Karolina 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:40.82 459 37.08 40.17 42.57 41.00
15. NOWAK Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 2:46.47 413 39.91 42.22 43.38 40.96
16. NOWAK Weronika 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:50.10 387 39.51 44.47 45.96 40.16
17. MARCINKIEWICZ Marta 01 Swim Płock 2:50.21 387 40.45 43.70 43.50 42.56

14 lat

1. MIĄSKO Julia 01 Neptun Stargard 2:34.72 515 37.11 40.20 40.08 37.33
2. NIEWIADOMSKA Wiktoria 01 Swim Płock 2:38.61 478 36.48 39.95 41.76 40.42
3. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 2:38.89 475 38.78 40.13 41.01 38.97
4. GRZESZAK Wiktoria 01 Słowianka Gorzów 2:40.53 461 38.62 41.16 41.56 39.19
5. WOLSKA Karolina 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:40.82 459 37.08 40.17 42.57 41.00
6. NOWAK Weronika 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:50.10 387 39.51 44.47 45.96 40.16
7. MARCINKIEWICZ Marta 01 Swim Płock 2:50.21 387 40.45 43.70 43.50 42.56

15 lat

1. ADAMSKA Alicja 00 Aligator Gorzyce 2:33.54 527 36.78 39.20 39.76 37.80
2. TOMKOWICZ Wiktoria 00 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:37.16 491 36.74 39.65 40.97 39.80
3. HARTLIEB Klaudia 00 Shark Rudna 2:40.39 462 37.75 41.40 41.73 39.51
4. NOWAK Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 2:46.47 413 39.91 42.22 43.38 40.96

16 lat

1. SŁUPEK Roksana 99 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:28.54 582 34.50 37.41 38.45 38.18
2. SKORUPA Monik 99 Vega Dobrodzień 2:30.77 557 35.70 38.39 39.20 37.48
3. JUJECZKA Martyna 99 Warta Poznań 2:33.07 532 35.71 38.18 40.09 39.09

17 - 18 lat

1. WORONIECKA Weronika 98 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:31.94 544 35.71 38.20 39.37 38.66

19 - 23 lat

1. TCHÓRZ Alicja 92 Juvenia Wrocław 2:14.40 786 31.32 34.67 34.98 33.43
2. WÓJTOWICZ Gabriela 95 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 2:20.65 686 32.29 35.82 36.79 35.75


